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Date:0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.A./B.SC. (Honours/GeneraUMajor) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

O46.PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

SL Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No, SubjecUPaper Marks

Belore After
Result Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

5

6

222046-1 1-0010

222046-21-0006

222046-21-0011

223046-21-OO14

222046-22-0002

222046-22-0006

046-1211-0033-22

046-1111-0013-22

046-1111-0022-22

046-1112-0081-22

046-1111-077 1-22

046-111 1-0777-22

AH/046/'106807

AH/046/107889

AH/046/107385

sH/046/109866

4ct046t108421

AGt0461108424

ENGA-DSE-B3

ENGA-DSE-B3

ENGA-CC14

GEOA-DSE-44

HISG-DSE-B2

HISG-DSE-82

ENGG-SEC-82

07

11

09

11

12

12

08

09

11

09

11

12

12

08

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

6

6

0

1

** rSNCr 
= Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC, = lncomplete

@
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Oate:0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.l.

B,A./B.Sc. (Honours/GeneraUMajor) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under GBCS)

046-PRAFU LLA CHAN DRA COLLEG E

Sl. Roll ilumber Registration
Numbers

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

1 15 14

10 10

'l . No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. . 2

2. No. of Candidates \Mrose Result Being Declared '. 2

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued . 1

'-'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

222046-21-0015

222046-21-0045

046-1111-0028-22

046-1115-0016-22

+t\Ht046t107828

+/AH/046/106756

ENGA-DSE-83

ENGA-DSE-A3

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC2

ffiI
rc&
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Date:0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.l.

B.A,/B.Sc. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number Registration
Numbers

Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After
Result Remarks

Before After

1 212046-21-0012 046-1 1 1 1-0046-21 FS|/AH/046/107344 ENGA.DSE-A3

ENGA-DSE-83

ENGA.DSE.B3

ENGA.DSE-83

BNGA-CC13

09

02

05

15

08

09

02

05

15

08

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC

SNC SNC

2

3

4

212046-214,023

222046-21-0002

222046-21-0,007

046-11124041-21

046-1 1 1 1-0006-22

046-1111-OO1s-22

FSt/AH/046/107081

FSUAH/046/1 07964

FSyAH/046/1 07886

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 4

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared '. 4

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 0

*'SNC' 
= Semester Not Cleared , 'SC' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

I
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Oale,.0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of F.S.l.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHAN DRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number
Registration Reference No. SubjecUPaper

Numbers
Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

1',1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

201046-11-0043

201046-11-0057

201046-21-0011

201046-21-0249

201046-21-0256

201046-21-0504

211046-11-0016

211046-11-0028

211046-11-0045

211046-11-005s

211046-21-0198

211046-21-0357

211046-21-0412

211046-21-0417

211046-21-0421

211046-21-0435

211046-21-0465

211046-21-0466

211046-21-0504

211046-21-O510

211046-21-0558

221046-21-0021

221046-21-0024

221046-21-0081

046-1211-0571-20

046-1211-0672-20

046-1't11-0105-20

046-11114404-20

046-1111-0411-20

046-1111-1070-20

046-1211-0193-21

046-1211-0296-21

046-121',t-0478-21

046-1211-0554-21

046-1 1 1 1 -0356-21

046-1111{599-21

046-1111-0682-21

046-1111-0691 -21

046-1 1 1 1 -0699-21

046-1111-0724-21

046-11114762-21

046-1111-0763-21

046-1112-0246-21

046-1112-0287-21

046-11124622-21

046-11114114-22

046-1111-0117-22

046-1111-0194-22

FSUCHt046t40247

FSt/CH/046/41929

FSVCHt046141727

FSt/CH/046/40823

FSr/CH/046/42887

FSr/CH/046i41953

FSUCHt046t42841

FSt/CH/046/42103

FSVCHt046t42191

FSVCHt046141828

FSVCHt046t42123

FSticH/046/40293

FSvCHt046t42119

FSvCH/046/41569

FSUCHl046142114

FSUCHt046t42122

FSvCH/046/42769

FSr/CH/046/42766

FSyCH/046/41094

FSUCH/046/42018

FSVCH|046|41772

FSUCH/046/41017

FSt/CH/046/41430

FSVCHt046t42370

FSvCHtO46t42576

FSyCH/046/41938

FSUCH/046/40619

FSvCHt046t41329

FSUCGl046t42823

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AG

19

17

15

't9

18

13

19

15

't5

19

14

14

19

15

't9

19

12

09

15

19

18

19

15

15

11

17

16

12

16

't3

16

19

17

15

19

18

13

19

15

15

19

14

14

20

15

19

19

12

09

15

19

18

19

15

15

1'l

17

16

12

16

13

16

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

25 221046-21-0134

26 221046-21-0s34

27 221046-21-0551

046-1111-0258-22

046-1112-0317-22

046-1112-0492-22

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

28 221046-21-0553

29 221046-22-0088

046-1112-0535-22

046-1111-1016-22

**'QX'i'X'= Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete
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Date :07/01/2026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.l.

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFU LLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number
Registration

Numbers
Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

221046-11-0054

221046-11-0069

221046-21-0060

221046-21-0075

221046-21-0169

221046-21-0252

221046-21-0309

221046-21-0310

221046-21-0352

221046-214519

046-1211-0602-22

046-1211-0734-22

046-1111-0163-22

046-1111-0191-22

046-111't-0303-22

046-1111-0423-22

046-11114498-22

046-11114499-22

046-1111{550-22

046-1112-0124-22

+tcH't046t41091

+lcHl046142040

+tc{l046140457

+1cH|046142072

+lc{l046141298

+tc{to46t41849

+tc{t046t42046

+tcHt046t42768

+1cH1046143140

+lc{t046t42804

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.,IAH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

20

18

18

18

16

17

18

16

19

18

24

18

't8

18

18

17

24

19

19

't8

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

QX

QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : 10

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 10

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised l/larksheets Being lssued | 4

' 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

EffiW
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Oale:0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBGS)

046-PRAFU LLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number
Registration

Numbers
Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I

201046-22-0169

211046-21-0450

221046-11-0013

221046-11-0014

221046-11-0022

221046-11-0025

221046-11-0028

221046-11-0066

046-1 1 1 2-0930-20

046-1111-0744-21

046-1211-0251-22

046-1211-0272-22

046-1211-0329-22

046-1211-0341-22

046-1211-03s5-22

046-1211-0710-22

cGt046t42052

cHt046t42408

cH/046/41903

cHl046141651

c{t046t41974

c{l046141623

c{t046t41332

cqt046t42761

cH.t046t40420

cGl046142190

cH/046/40583

cH|046142164

cH1046142751

cH/046/40546

cH/046/40693

cHI046t40726

cHt046t41873

cH/046/41858

cH1046142271

cHto46t41715

cqt046t40977

cHl046l42349

cH1046140574

cH/046/40586

cqt046t42440

cH|046141267

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.,IAH

DSE6.24H

DSE6..tAH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.,IAH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

13

18

11

13

14

'18

07

18

'16

17

19

20

19

16

11

08

20

09

19

20

19

14

14

't8

20

13

20

18

20

12

09

14

13

't8

11

13

14

18

07

18

16

17

19

20

19

16

't1

10

24

12

19

20

'19

14

14

18

20

15

20

18

20

12

09

14

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

221046-11-0068

221046-12-0006

221046-21-0004

221046-21-0035

221046-21-0049

221046-21-0061

221046-21-0062

221046-21-0063

221046-21-0065

221046-21-0067

221046-21-0068

046-1211-0724-22

046-1211-0959-22

046-1111-0094-22

046-1111-0130-22

046-1111-0146-22

046-1111-0168-22

046-1111-0170-22

046-1111-0171-22

046-1111-0174-22

046-1111-0176-22

046-1111-0177-22

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

20 221046-21-0083 046-1111-0197-22 CH/046/40453

21 221046-21-0100 046-1111-0219-22 CHt046t41793

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

22 221046-21-0118

23 221046-21-0140

24 221046-21-0178

25 221046-21-0182

26 221046-21-0183

27 221046-214198

28 221046-21-0205

046-1111-0238-22

046-1111-026s-22

046-1111-0316-22

046-1111-0321-22

046-1111-0323-22

046-1111-0345-22

046-1111-0354-22

-. 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

f^*ql
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Dale:071O112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

046-PRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number
Registration Reference No. SubjecUPaper

Numbers
Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

18

18

19

10

19

19

14

15

18

20

17

16

18

20

12

17

18

20

1B

18

't6

16

17

14

11

20

14

20

13

10

07

20

18

't8

19

10

't9

19

14

15

18

20

17

16

18

20

12

17

18

20

18

18

16

16

20

14

15

20

17

20

13

13

10

24

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

221046-21-0327

221046-21-0335

221046-21-0347

221046-21-0358

221046-21-0477

221046-21-0484

221046-21-0494

046-1111-0520-22

046-11114528-22

046-11114544-22

046-11114558-22

046-1111-0725-22

046-1111-0733-22

046-1111-0749-22

221046-21-0222

221046-21-0231

221046-21-0258

221046-21-0273

221046-21-0275

221046-21-0281

221046-21-0289

221046-21-0302

221046-21-0314

046-1 1 1 1 -0380-22

046-1111-0394-22

046-1111-0429-22

046-1111-0449-22

046-1111-0452-22

046-11114463-2i

046-1111-0472-22

046-11114487-22

046-11114505-22

cH|046t40582

cH1046142065

cH|046140364

cqt046t41159

cHt046t41331

cH|046140431

cH/046/41536

cH/046/40569

cHt046t41943

cHt046t42535

cHt046t42255

cHta46t42073

cH|046t42401

cHl046t42399

cHt046t42377

c{t046t41882

cqt046142696

cHl046t42129

cH1046142740

cHl046142228

cH/046/40969

c{l046140520

cG1046t42497

cG1046t42748

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.24H

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.1AH

DSE6.2AH

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.1AG

DSE6.2AG

DSE6.,1AG

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

45 221046-21-0497

46 221046-21-0505

046-1111-0752-22

046-1111-0760-22

47

48

49

50

221046-21-0522

221046-21-0528

221046-21-0546

221046-21-0550

046-1112-0',t50-22

046-1112-0240-22

046-1112-0453-22

046-1112-0491-22

51 221046-21-0591 046-1114-0601-22 CHt046t42561

52 221046-22-0025

53 221046-22-0028

046-1111-0928-22

046-1111-0931-22

54 221046-22-0030 046-1111-0933-22 CGt046140424 P

*.'QX'/'X'= Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete
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Dale:0710112026

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination

B.Com. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - Vl Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

046.PRAFULLA CHAN DRA COLLEGE

Sl. Roll Number
Registration

Numbers
Reference No. SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Result Remarks

Before After

55 221046-22-0052

56 221046-22-0130

046-1111-0966-22

046-1112-0938-22

cGt046t42499

cGt046t42832

DSE6.1AG

DSE6.1AG

DSE6.2AG

QX

QX

QX

QX

20

13

15

20

't3

15

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examinatton : 56

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 56

3. No. of lncomplete Cases 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 9

' 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

ztrilI
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